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Carol Cotton
Sales Representative

Dir: 416-483-4337
cvcotton@sympatico.ca

322 Maple avenue, GeorGetown

Great opportunity to buy a beautiful century home circa 1880
on a 69ft x 140 ft. lot. Over 2500 sq.ft. in the prestigious Park
District. Just a short walk to historic Downtown and close to
shops, North Halton Golf Club, Cedarvale park & great schools.

open HouSe
SaturDaY 2-4 pM

$549,000

Fully Furnished rental

Immaculate & Stylish Georgetown Bungalow for rent. Main floor - 3 Bedroom, 1 WR.
Gorgeous open concept entertainer’s kitchen. Hardwood floors, gas fireplace. Reno’d
bathroom. Huge private yard, deck, hot tub! High quality almost-new furniture plus
linens & kitchen wares. $1,950 incl utilities & internet & cable. Short Term is okay.

Mike Baron, Sales Representative • Cell 416-888-0767 • 905-877-5211 • www.MikeBaron.ca INC., BROKERAGE

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representative

Dir: 905-864-5326
www.look4realestate.ca

11 BRIDLEWOOD BLVD., HALTON HILLS

Elegant Home In Prestigious St Georges Glen. 3076 Sq Ft On 2.1 Acres Magnificently Landscaped. Backing
Onto Green Belt. 3 Car Garages. Beautiful Combination Of Stone & Interlock Front & Back. The Dbl Door
Entry Welcomes You To The Grand Foyer. The Hardwood Graces The Main Floor. Renovated Kitchen, Quartz
Counters. Spacious Family Rm. Sunken Liv Rm. Din RmWith Crown Mouldings. The Main Floor Also Benefits
From A Bright Library. Gracious Oak Staircase Leads To 4 Nice Size Bedrooms All With Hardwood Floors. Call
Rita For More Information.

$929,700

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Tracy Myers
Sales Representative

Cell 905-703-8707
Office 905-877-8262

Email info@talk2tracy.ca

11284 - 22nd Side Road, LiMehouSe

This Fully Renovated Two Storey Home Has Huge Eat-in Kitchen,Great RoomWith High
Ceilings & Wood Stove, 4 Bedrooms Including Ground Floor Master Suite, Basement
WithWalkout And Large Rec Room Overlooking 2/3 AcresWithMature Trees And Small
Stream. Minutes To Town, Steps To Bruce Trail And Cycling Routes....This Home Has It
All And It’s Zoned For More!

oPen houSe
Sun aPRiL 19Th

2-4 PM

$599,900

BarbMcLeod
Sales Representative
Dir: 519-940-0004

www.barbmcleod.ca

11314-22nd SIdE ROAd. LIMEHOUSE, OnTARIO

Imagine what I look like!
Flowers are sprouting in my private garden. Enjoy the warmth in my sunroom.

3 beds/2 baths/ main floor family plus 2 car garage.
Be Surprised...this house is bigger than it looks.

OPEn HOUSE
SATURdAY 2-4 PM

Marc Baskin
Sales Representative

905-877-5211
905-867-3280

mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca
www.gtown.ca

137 John Street, GeorGetoWn

rare GeorGetoWn Freehold toWnhoMeWith updateS
Did he say freehold, as in no condo fees? YES he did. Newer flooring, light fixtures, fresh paint, appliances
and updated bathrooms and so many more newer touches make for a great value in an good location
close to parks, wolfs pond and the Glen. Generously sized backyard and deck. Call Marc today to see in
person & visit GTOWN.ca for pictures.

$332,000 OPENHOUSE
SAT. & SUN 2-4 PM

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage


